

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

| Sl. No. - site bills register | 373  | Date - site bills Register |                               |   |          |                     |
|-------------------------------|--|----------------------------|-------------------------------|---|----------|---------------------|
| Company Name:                 | G.V.R.C.   | Site:                      | Tropalis.                     |   |          |                     |
| Name of Contractor            | Varanathi Construction And Developers.   |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
| Nature of work                | Shuttering, Barbinding, Brickwork, Plastering, Anchorset                           |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
| Work done                     | From Date  | To Date                    |                               |   |          |                     |
| Sl. No.                       | Villa/Flat/block no.   | Qty.                       | Rate                          | Units   | Amount   | Contractors bill no |
| 1.                            | Cable vault  |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
|                               | DLC  | 5700                       | 6                             | SH-   | 34200    |                     |
|                               | Double Not (Butter)  | 5510                       | 16                            | SH-   | 88160    |                     |
| 2.                            | R/W Rod Bending  | 5320                       | 12                            | SH-   | 63840    |                     |
|                               | R/W Shuttering   | 10640                      | 16                            | SH-   | 170240   |                     |
| 3.                            | R/W Concreting   | 4900                       | 10                            | SH-   | 49000    |                     |
|                               | C. Channel   | 150                        | 130                           | SH-   | 19500    |                     |
| 4.                            | DLC Brickwork  | 760                        | 13                            | SH-   | 9880     |                     |
|                               | Stone Brickwork  | 1520                       | 12                            | SH-   | 21280    |                     |
| 5.                            | Brickwork (Masonry Scope)  | 2100                       | 13                            | SH-   | 27300    |                     |
|                               | Brickwork (Masonry Scope)  | 880                        | 13                            | SH-   | 11440    |                     |
| 6.                            | Concreting (Masonry Scope)   | 2100                       | 10                            | SH-   | 21000    |                     |
|                               | Anchor (Masonry Scope)   | 210                        | 15                            | SH-   | 3150     |                     |
| 7.                            | Rod Bending  | 1050                       | 12                            | SH-   | 12600    |                     |
| 8.                            | slab   | 4180                       | 60                            | SH-   | 250800   |                     |
| 9.                            | Plastering   | 9360                       | 16                            | SH-   | 149760   |                     |
| -10.                          |  |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
| 11.                           | Total:   |                            |                               |   | 9,32,550 |                     |
| Bill required                 | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.               |                            | GST bill required             | <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.               |          |                     |
| Measurement & estimate sheet: | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required |                            | Measurement & estimate sheet: | <input type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed |          |                     |
| PO/WO no.                     |  |                            | PO/WO date:                   |   |          |                     |
| Remarks :                     |  |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
|                               |  |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
|                               |  |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
|                               |  |                            |                               |   |          |                     |
| Approved by Project Manager   |  | Approved by Design Team    |                               | Approved by M.D.  |          |                     |
| Date:                         |  | Date:                      |                               | Date:   |          |                     |
| Sign:                         |  | Sign:                      |                               | Sign:   |          |                     |

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

V. HAMESH MOOBY  
PROJECT MANAGER  
G.V.R.C.

| Estimate Sheet     |                  |  |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
|--------------------|------------------|--|--|--------------------------|----------------------------------|--|-------------------------|----------------------|---------------|--------------------------------|
| Company Name :     |                  | GVRC   |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
| Project :          |                  | Inpollis   |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
| Work Description : |                  | Cable Vault  |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
| Contractor :       |                  | Vasanthi Construction & Developers                     |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
| Prepared By :      |                  | Praveen  |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
| Date:              |                  | 26-12-2021   |  |                          |                                  |  |                         |                      |               |                                |
| S No               | Item Head        | Item Description                                       | Quantity                               | Units                    | CR Rate                          | Amount   | Contractors Asking Rate | Eng Rate             | Approved Rate | Remarks                        |
| 1                  | DIC              | Layingwork<br>BottomDouble Mat slab                    | 5700.00<br>5510.00                     | Sft<br>Sft               | 6.0<br>16.0                      | 34,200.00<br>88,160.00                         | 8.0<br>40.0             | 7.0<br>35.0          |               |                                |
|                    | Retaining - wall | Rod bending<br>Shuttering<br>Concrete 8"               | 5320.00<br>10640.00<br>4940.00         | Sft<br>Sft<br>Sft        | 12.0<br>16.0<br>10.0             | 63,840.00<br>1,70,240.00<br>49,400.00          | 20.0<br>25.0<br>20.0    | 17.0<br>20.0<br>15.0 |               |                                |
|                    | C Channel        | Cutting & Fixing with Hook 3(nos)<br>Both Side         | 150.00                                 | Nos                      | 130                              | 19500  | 150                     | 130.0                |               |                                |
|                    | Brick work       | Brick work one layer DLC 6"<br>Starter brick Both Side | 760.00<br>1520.00                      | Sft<br>Sft               | 13.00<br>14.00                   | 9,880.00<br>21,280.00                          | 40.0<br>40.0            | 35.0<br>35.0         |               | With Material<br>With Material |
|                    | Front(5600E)     | Brick work 4"<br>Brickwork 8"<br>Concrete<br>Ancorset  | 2100.00<br>880.00<br>2100.00<br>210.00 | Sft<br>Sft<br>Sft<br>Nos | 13.00<br>13.00<br>10.00<br>15.00 | 27,300.00<br>11,440.00<br>21,000.00<br>3150.00 | 35.0<br>65.0<br>15.0    | 28.0<br>55.0<br>10.0 |               | With Material<br>With Material |
|                    |                  | Rod bending<br>Slab<br>Plastering                      | 1050.00<br>4180.00<br>9360.00          | Sft<br>Sft<br>Sft        | 12.00<br>60.00<br>16.00          | 12,600.00<br>2,50,800.00<br>1,49,760.00        | 15.0<br>80.0<br>42.0    | 12.0<br>50.0<br>40.0 |               | With Material                  |
|                    |                  | Total Amount   |  |                          |                                  | 9,32,550.00                                    |                         |                      |               |                                |

| Measurement Sheet  |                         |                                    |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
|--------------------|-------------------------|------------------------------------|--------|-------|--------|------|----------|-------|-----------------|
| Company :          |                         | GVRC                               |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
| Project :          |                         | Impoliss                           |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
| Work Description : |                         | Cable Vault                        |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
| Contractor :       |                         | Vasanthi Construction & Developers |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
| Prepared BY :      |                         | Praveen                            |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
| Date:              |                         | 26-12-2021                         |        |       |        |      |          |       |                 |
| S No               | Item Head               | Item Description                   | Length | Width | Height | No's | Quantity | Units | Item Head total |
| 1                  | DLC                     | Layingwork                         | 380.0  | 15.0  | 1.0    | 1.0  | 5700.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    | Rod bending             | BottomDouble Mat slab              | 380.0  | 14.5  | 1.0    | 1.0  | 5510.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    | Retaining - wall        | Rod bending                        | 380.0  | 7.0   | 1.0    | 2.0  | 5320.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Shuttering                         | 380.0  | 7.0   | 1.0    | 4.0  | 10640.00 | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Concerte 8"                        | 380.0  | 6.5   | 1.0    | 2.0  | 4940.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    | Brick workwith material | Brick work one layer DLC 6"        | 380.0  | 1.0   | 1.0    | 2.0  | 760.00   | Sft   |                 |
|                    | Front side (Near 5600E) | Starter brick Both side            | 380.0  | 1.0   | 1.0    | 4.0  | 1520.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    | Brick workwith material | Brick work 4"                      | 70.0   | 5.0   | 1.0    | 6.0  | 2100.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Brickwork 8"                       | 65.0   | 5.0   | 1.0    | 2.0  | 650.00   | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Brickwork 8"                       | 40.0   | 4.5   | 1.0    | 1.0  | 180.00   | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Brickwork 8"                       | 10.0   | 5.0   | 1.0    | 1.0  | 50.00    | Sft   |                 |
|                    | C Channel               | Cutting & Fixng with Hook 3(nos')  | 150.0  | 1.0   | 1.0    | 1.0  | 150.00   | No's  |                 |
|                    |                         | Rod bending (Near 5600-E)          | 70.0   | 1.0   | 5.0    | 3.0  | 1050.00  | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Concerte(Near 5600E)               | 210.0  | 5.0   | 1.0    | 1.0  | 1050.0   | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Anchor set                         | 210    | 1     | 1      | 250  | 250      | Nos   |                 |
|                    |                         | Slab                               | 380.0  | 11.0  | 1.0    | 1.0  | 4180.0   | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         | Plastering                         | 520.0  | 9.0   | 1.0    | 2.0  | 9360.0   | Sft   |                 |
|                    |                         |                                    |        |       |        |      |          | Sft   |                 |